GO, School Fnance Diasion

Fy2018.2010 BUDGET

[sefferson County Schaol District
District Code: 1420
|Adopted OR Revised Budget

[Total Allocations TolFrom Other Funds.

[Transfers TolFrom Other Funds
[Other Sources

Expenditures
instruction - Program 0010 to 2099
Salaries.

Employee Benefits
Purchased Services

‘Supplies and Materials

[Supporting Services
[Students - Program 2100
alaries

Employee Benefits
Purchased Services

‘Supplies and Materials

instructional Staff - Program 2200
Salaries.
Employee Benefits
Purchased Services

‘Supplies and Materials
Property
Other

[General Administration - Program 2300, including Program 2303 and 2304

Salaries.
Employee Benefits
Purchased Services
‘Supplies and Materials

[School Administration - Program 2400
Salaries.

Employee Benefits
Purchased Services

Supplies and Materials

Other

Business Services - Program 2500, including Program 2501

Salaries.

Employee Beneits
Purchased Services.
Supplies and Materials
Property

Other

[Operations and Maintenance - Program 2600

Purchased Services.
Supplies and Materials

Other

Student Transportation - Program 2700
Salaries

Employee Beneits
Purchased Services.

Supplies and Materials
Property

Other

[Central Support - Program 2800, including Program 2801

Salaries.

Employee Beneits
Purchased Services
Supplies and Materials

Other

[Other Support - Program 2900
Salaries.

Employee Beneits
Purchased Services

Supplies and Materials

Other

[Food Service Operations - Program 3100
Salaries.

Employee Beneits
Purchased Services.

0100)
0200)

0300,0400, 050
0600)

0100)
0200)

0300,0400, 050
0600)

0100
0200)

0300,0400, 050
0600)

0300,0400, 050

(56.261,844)

306,924,267
87,821,764
13778706

7,978,820
188,700
6595513

33,799,249
9,784,053

657,523

141517
51531

23,565,399
6.864,047

8,130,954
2573529

11,600

2,464,925

38,427,512
10,857,832

666,619

3761656
1108713

869,725
65,650

2.700
35,876,718
10,575,449

8,662,316

15918238
169,900

6,101,505
1518543

15279793
134,

19.200

[Adopted: June 07, 2018 1
1 Insurance
Budgeted Pupil Count: 809848 Object Charter School | Reserve /Risk- | Preschool and
Source Fund Management_| Kindergarten

Beginning Fund Balance
(includes All Reserves) 125,609,339 - -
Revenues

Local Sources 10001999 407,311,702 - B

Intermediate Sources 2000 - 2099 32,000 - B

State Sour 30003999 317,842,976 - B

Federal Sources 4000 - 4999| - - -

7,010,310

12,637,138

12665931

8936153
2,933,888

1115878

8181876
940,605

6,604,171
33,997,032

15,670,810

5,602

1,080,770
1,408,700
1,316,200

3,369,990
1016310

610600
19,200
54,800

4,390,660
1,236,360

1,493,960
78,600
20,800

60,200
15,100

77,100

599,900
188,100

16,600
10,400

1,064,190
347,500

97,500
63,700
11,300

06
Supplemental
Capital
Construction,

2
Full-Day
Kindergarten
Mill Levy
Override

(26-29)
Other Special
Revenue

13,962:585
28216514

567,598
3,748,961

5012876

18,144,983

14,753,140
5163500

574311

61,193,995
42,024.075

39
COP Debt

a1
Building Fund

Special Building
& Technology

a8

Supplemental
Capital

Construction,

41,287,196

32,000
1,986,644

23473773

10,638,060
11,585,050

6,340,599

(1,050,000)

27,806,478
27,556,231

9401776

838520
250,395

556,500
1,359,500
316,000
125,100

12,376,082
3.699,007

14,620,698

3,517,240
7,836,498

5191312

479,358
133494
5.262,900
28,500

70
Fiduciary: Trust
and Other
Agency Funds:
70,71, 7579

72
Private-Purpose
Trust

73
Agency

74
Pupil Activity
Agency

85
Foundations

Component
Units and Other
Reportable
Funds

TOTAL

299,774,677

541,888,774
2,018,644,
335,800,622
863

322,595,077

14,869,476
9,387,520
1,504,900
6595513

37,169,239
10,800,363

160,717
106,331

27,956,059
8,100,407

9,624,914
2,652,129
&

11,600

2464925

38,487,712
10872932

35,876,718
10,575,449

18,002,899
15926938
873,700

14,753,140
5,163,500

785211

4,060,770
2.355,000

19,086,945
5.388.244.

35,164,491

8936153
2,933,888

1115878

v



Fv2018-2019 BUDGET

[sefferson County Schaol District 06 8
District Code: 1420 Supplemental Supplemental
[Adopted OR Revised Budget Capital 24 Capital 0
[Adopied: June o7 2018 1 Construction, Full-Day Construction, Fiduciary: Trust Component
Insurance Kindergarten and Other 2 i Units and Other
udgeted Pupil Count: 50,8848 Object Reserve Risk- | Preschool and Wil Levy 30 41 [Special Buiding Agency Funds: | Private-Purpose s Pupil Activity 8 Reportable
Source Management_| Kindergarten Override COPDebt__| Building Fund | & Technology Fund. 70,71, 7579 Trust Agency Agency | Foundations Funds TorAL
Supples and Naterias 0 g g - g - g - g E 11547 166
Property - . 60000

Other

[Enterprise Operations - Program 3200

Salaries 0100 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9714533 - - - - - - - - 0714533
Employee Benefits 0200| - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3083675 - - - - - - - - 3083675
Purchased Services

030,040, 050 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2,630,402 - - - - - - - - 2,630,402
Supplies and Materials 0600] - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 938,900 - . - . - - B - 938,900
Property o700 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 175,600 - - - - - - - - 175,600
Other 0800, 0900 - - N - - - - - - - - - N - N - N 617579 - - N - N - N - 617579

|Community Services - Program 330C
‘Salaries.

0100 17500 - - - - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - B . 17500
Employee Beneits 0200 5.250 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - 5250
Purchased Services

0300,0400, 050 - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - B - B . B . B
Supplies and Materials 0600) - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - B - B . B . B
Property o700) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - B - B
Other 0800. 0900) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N

[Education for Adults - Program 3400
Salaries.

o100) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Employee Beneits 0200) - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - B - B - B . B . B
Purchased Services

0300,0400, 050 - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - B - B . B . B
‘Supplies and Materials 0600) - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - B - B - B . B . B

Property - Program 400C
Salaries.

o100) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1,791,360 - - - - - - - - - - 1791360
Employee Benefits 0200) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 528,027 - - - - - - - - - 528,927
Purchased Services

0300,0400, 0501 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 205,720 - - - - - - - - - - 205720
‘Supplies and Materials 0600) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 25,560 - - - - - - - - - - 25,560
Property o700) - - - - - 20858 - - - - - - - - - 35073935 - - - - - - - - - - 35,004,793
Other 0800. 0900) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3,203,375 - - - - - - - - - -

[Other Uses - Program andlor as)

lan expenditure.

Salaries 0100) NiA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NiA NA NiA NA NA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA
Employee Beneits 0200 NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA
Purchased Services.

0300,0400, 050 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NiA 10,000 NiA NA NiA NIA NiA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NiA NIA NA
Supplies and Materials 0600) NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NiA NIA NiA NIA NiA NIA NiA NIA NiA NIA NiA
Property 0700 NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NIA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA NA NiA
Other 0800, 0900 3.200,953 5 N 5 N 5 N - N - N 43,814,075 N - N - N - N - N - - N - 47,015,028

[APPROPRIATED RESERVES

[Other Reserved Fund Balance (9900) o84} - - - - B - B - B - B - - - B - B - B - B . . B . B

[Other Resticted Reserves (932X) o840} - - - - B - B - - - - - B - B - B - B - B . . R . R
(9100) o840} - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - B - B - B - - R . R

District Emergency Reserve (9315) o840} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R

[Reserve for TABOR 3% (9321) o840} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R

[Reserve for TABOR - Muli-Year Obligations (9322)

[BUDGETED ENDING FUND BALANCE

Non-spendable fund balance (3900) 6710} - - - - B - B - B - B - - - B - B - B - B . . B . B
Restricted fund balance (9990) 6720} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R
‘TABOR 3% emergency reserve (9321) 6721 - - - - B - B - B - B - B - - - - - - - B - , R . R
‘TABOR muli year obligations (9322) 6722) - - - - B - B - B - B - B - - - - - - - - - . R . R
(letter of credt or

Colorado Preschool Program (CPP) (9324) 6724] - - - - B - B - B - B - B - - - - - - - - - . R . R
Full day kindergarten reserve (9325) 6725} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R
Risk-related / restrcted capital reserve (9326)

BEST capital renewal reserve (9327) 6727) - - - - B - B - B - B - B - - - - - - - - . . R . R
‘Committed fund balance (9900) 6750} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R
‘Committed fund balance (15% imit) (9200) 6750} - - - - - - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B - . R . R
‘Assigned fund balance (9900) 6760} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R
Unassigned fund balance (9900) 6770} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R
Net investment in capital assets (9900) 6790} - - - - B - B - - - - - - - B - B - B - B . . R . R
Restricted net position (9900) 6791 - - - - B - B - B - B - B - - - - - - - B , , R . R
Unresticted net position (9900) 6792) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N - N

Use of a portion of beginning fund balance resolution required?
No No No Yes ves No es No es No Yes No No No es No ves Yes ves No No No No No No Yes
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